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§ CRITERIO:	
  	
  
− Que	
  sea	
  el	
  único	
  equipamiento	
  del	
  barrio.	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
§ INDICADOR:	
  	
  

− Número	
  de	
  equipamientos	
  (deportivos	
  y	
  centros	
  municipales),	
  abiertos	
  a	
  la	
  ciudadanía,	
  que	
  estén	
  en	
  
un	
  radio	
  de	
  500	
  metros	
  alrededor	
  del	
  centro.	
  
	
  

	
  
§ INFORMACIÓN	
  NECESARIA:	
  

− Equipamientos	
  deportivos	
  en	
  un	
  radio	
  de	
  500	
  metros.	
  
− Centros	
  Ciudadanos	
  en	
  un	
  radio	
  de	
  500	
  metros.	
  
− Otro	
  centros	
  municipales	
  en	
  un	
  radio	
  de	
  500	
  metros.	
  

	
  
	
  

§ INFORMACIÓN	
  RECOGIDA:	
  
	
  

	
   CENTROS	
  CIUDADANOS	
   EQUIPAMIENTOS	
  
DEPORTIVOS	
  

CENTROS	
  
CIUDADANOS	
  

OTROS	
  CENTROS	
  
MUNICIPALES	
  

TOTAL	
  
EQUIPAMIENTOS	
  

1	
   Bajamar	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  

2	
   Barrio	
  Nuevo	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   3	
  

3	
   Camino	
  del	
  Tornero	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

4	
   Cruz	
  Chica	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

5	
   El	
  Batán	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  

6	
   El	
  Bronco	
  -­‐	
  Lomo	
  Largo	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

7	
   El	
  Cardonal	
  II	
   5	
   2	
   0	
   7	
  

8	
   El	
  Centenero	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  

9	
   El	
  Coromoto	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   4	
  

10	
   El	
  Ortigal	
  I	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   2	
  

11	
   El	
  Ortigal	
  II	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   2	
  

12	
   El	
  Tranvía	
   5	
   2	
   0	
   7	
  

13	
   Finca	
  España	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   4	
  

14	
   Gracia	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  

15	
   Guajara	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   4	
  

16	
   Guamasa	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  

17	
   Jardina	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

18	
   La	
  Candelaria	
   5	
   3	
   0	
   8	
  

19	
   La	
  Piterita	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   5	
  

20	
   La	
  Verdellada	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   4	
  

21	
   Las	
  Canteras	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  

22	
   Las	
  Carboneras	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
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   CENTROS	
  CIUDADANOS	
   EQUIPAMIENTOS	
  
DEPORTIVOS	
  

CENTROS	
  
CIUDADANOS	
  

OTROS	
  CENTROS	
  
MUNICIPALES	
  

TOTAL	
  
EQUIPAMIENTOS	
  

23	
   Las	
  Chumberas	
   3	
   0	
   2	
   5	
  

24	
   Las	
  Madres	
  de	
  Padre	
  Anchieta	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   5	
  

25	
   Las	
  Mantecas	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   1	
  

26	
   Las	
  Mercedes	
  I	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   2	
  

27	
   Las	
  Mercedes	
  II	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   2	
  

28	
   Las	
  Torres	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   5	
  

29	
   Los	
  Andenes	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   5	
  

30	
   Los	
  Baldíos	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  

31	
   Pérez	
  Soto	
   4	
   3	
   0	
   7	
  

32	
   Princesa	
  Iballa	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   6	
  

33	
   Punta	
  del	
  Hidalgo	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   4	
  

34	
   Salud	
  Alto	
  -­‐	
  El	
  Rocío	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   5	
  

35	
   San	
  Bartolomé	
  de	
  Geneto	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   3	
  

36	
   San	
  Diego	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
  

37	
   San	
  Jerónimo	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   6	
  

38	
   San	
  Luis	
  Gonzaga	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   4	
  

39	
   San	
  Matías	
  I	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   5	
  

40	
   San	
  Matías	
  II	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   2	
  

41	
   San	
  Miguel	
  de	
  Chimisay	
  I	
   4	
   1	
   1	
   6	
  

42	
   San	
  Miguel	
  de	
  Chimisay	
  II	
   4	
   2	
   1	
   7	
  

43	
   San	
  Roque	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

44	
   Tejina	
  	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   3	
  

45	
   Valle	
  de	
  Guerra	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   3	
  

46	
   Valle	
  Jiménez	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

47	
   Villa	
  Hilaria	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   5	
  

48	
   Vistamar	
  	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   5	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
§ FÓRMULA	
  PARA	
  HALLAR	
  LOS	
  PUNTOS:	
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§ INTERVALOS	
  CONSENSUADOS:	
  
	
  

1	
  Punto	
   3	
  Puntos	
   5	
  Puntos	
  

De	
  8	
  a	
  5	
  
equipamientos	
  

De	
  4	
  a	
  2	
  
equipamientos	
  

De	
  1	
  a	
  0	
  
equipamientos	
  

	
  
	
  
§ PUNTUACIÓN	
  FINAL:	
  
	
  

	
  	
   CENTROS	
  CIUDADANOS	
   PUNTOS	
   TOTAL	
  DE	
  PUNTOS	
  PONDERADOS	
  
(Multiplicados	
  por	
  3)	
  

1	
   Bajamar	
   3	
   9	
  

2	
   Barrio	
  Nuevo	
   3	
   9	
  

3	
   Camino	
  del	
  Tornero	
   5	
   15	
  

4	
   Cruz	
  Chica	
   5	
   15	
  

5	
   El	
  Batán	
   5	
   15	
  

6	
   El	
  Bronco	
  -­‐	
  Lomo	
  Largo	
   5	
   15	
  

7	
   El	
  Cardonal	
  II	
   1	
   3	
  

8	
   El	
  Centenero	
   3	
   9	
  

9	
   El	
  Coromoto	
   3	
   9	
  

10	
   El	
  Ortigal	
  I	
   3	
   9	
  

11	
   El	
  Ortigal	
  II	
   3	
   9	
  

12	
   El	
  Tranvía	
   1	
   3	
  

13	
   Finca	
  España	
   3	
   9	
  

14	
   Gracia	
   5	
   15	
  

15	
   Guajara	
   3	
   9	
  

16	
   Guamasa	
   3	
   9	
  

17	
   Jardina	
   5	
   15	
  

18	
   La	
  Candelaria	
   1	
   3	
  

19	
   La	
  Piterita	
   1	
   3	
  

20	
   La	
  Verdellada	
   3	
   9	
  

21	
   Las	
  Canteras	
   3	
   9	
  

22	
   Las	
  Carboneras	
   5	
   15	
  

23	
   Las	
  Chumberas	
   1	
   3	
  

24	
   Las	
  Madres	
  de	
  Padre	
  Anchieta	
   1	
   3	
  

25	
   Las	
  Mantecas	
   5	
   15	
  

26	
   Las	
  Mercedes	
  I	
   3	
   9	
  

27	
   Las	
  Mercedes	
  II	
   3	
   9	
  

28	
   Las	
  Torres	
   1	
   3	
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   CENTROS	
  CIUDADANOS	
   PUNTOS	
   TOTAL	
  DE	
  PUNTOS	
  PONDERADOS	
  
(Multiplicados	
  por	
  3)	
  

29	
   Los	
  Andenes	
   1	
   3	
  

30	
   Los	
  Baldíos	
   5	
   15	
  

31	
   Pérez	
  Soto	
   1	
   3	
  

32	
   Princesa	
  Iballa	
   1	
   3	
  

33	
   Punta	
  del	
  Hidalgo	
   3	
   9	
  

34	
   Salud	
  Alto	
  -­‐	
  El	
  Rocío	
   1	
   3	
  

35	
   San	
  Bartolomé	
  de	
  Geneto	
   3	
   9	
  

36	
   San	
  Diego	
   3	
   9	
  

37	
   San	
  Jerónimo	
   1	
   3	
  

38	
   San	
  Luis	
  Gonzaga	
   3	
   9	
  

39	
   San	
  Matías	
  I	
   1	
   3	
  

40	
   San	
  Matías	
  II	
   3	
   9	
  

41	
   San	
  Miguel	
  de	
  Chimisay	
  I	
   1	
   3	
  

42	
   San	
  Miguel	
  de	
  Chimisay	
  II	
   1	
   3	
  

43	
   San	
  Roque	
   5	
   15	
  

44	
   Tejina	
  	
   3	
   9	
  

45	
   Valle	
  de	
  Guerra	
   3	
   9	
  

46	
   Valle	
  Jiménez	
   5	
   15	
  

47	
   Villa	
  Hilaria	
   1	
   3	
  

48	
   Vistamar	
  	
   1	
   3	
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